[bookmark: _Hlk84740873]Twin Rivers CTE Area
2021-22 SCHOOL CALENDAR

	Semester 1

Mon, August 2		Teacher Work Day 1 - Teacher Classroom Workday
Tues, August 3		Teacher Work Day 2 - All Faculty Meeting
Wed, August 4		Teacher Work Day 3 – Teacher & Aide Classroom Workday
Thurs, August 5		Students 1st Day (Day 1)
Mon, September 6		NO SCHOOL – Labor Day
Fri, October 8		End of 1st Grading Period (Day 46 for Students)
Mon, Oct 11 – Fri, Oct 15		NO SCHOOL Fall Break
Wed, Nov 24 – Fri, Nov 26 	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break
Fri, December 17 		End of 2nd Grading Period (Day 88 for Students)
Mon, Dec 20 – Fri, Dec 31		NO SCHOOL Christmas Break

	Semester 2
		
Mon, January 3		Second Semester Begins (Day 89 for Students)
Fri, Feb 18		NO SCHOOL Winter Break
Mon, Feb 21		NO SCHOOL Presidents Day
Fri, March 4 		End of 3rd Grading Period (Day 131 for Students)
Mon, Mar 21 – Fri, Mar 25	NO SCHOOL Spring Break
Fri, April 15		NO SCHOOL Good Friday
Fri, May 20		End of 4th Grading Period (Day 180 for Students)
Mon, May 23		Teacher Work Day 4 (Day 184 for Teachers)



Weather related school cancelations will be made up starting on Monday, May 23 and continue until all 180 school days are complete.

Covid-19 related school cancelations will be made up according to the Twin Rivers Board of Trustees approved “Resolution of Reopening Schools Plan”
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